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Clty of Portl nd, ‘v“ ine — Building or Use Permit Application 389 Congress Street, 04101, Tel: (207) 874-8703, FAX: 874-8716 .
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A sketch of these proprosed amendments is attached to this letter.

Great News! As a follow-up to Deb Andrew’s si
contacted Radisson Cerporate offices and they have

As a point of clarification the existing a
Thank you for your time and considerat

We would, therefore, request that the s

follows:

Portland, Maine 04101
Dear Marge and Deb

May 15, 199
City of Portland
Attn: Marge Schmuckal

Sincerely,
Thomas W. Grill
Project Manager
TWG/plm
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Providing Complete Hotel/Resort
anagemens: Services

April 19, 1995

City of Fortland

Aun: Marge Schmuckal
Db Andrews

'$3¢ Congress Street

Portland, Maine 04101

Dear Laclies:

Being that the proposed rooftop fign is piohibited in the downtown business (B-3) zone, we are hereby
requestilg a minor site plan revie w.

The proposed sign shall be i two (2) sided sign 7°6” high and 40°8” long. This will be accomplished by
installing two signs (see dizyrram personz 092989-1 attached) baclitoback. - -

The choice to pursue a roofto 1 sign has been based on several factors including:
¢ . . Maintenance

* Visibility
+ Corp. Identity & Reccyznition

The size and :cale of the proposed sign is in keeping with the overall size of the building. By installing
the propesed tiga on the roof of the lounge (as shown on the attached elevaticn), the skyline is not
significantly ¢ Itered, as the progosed sign will “square off” the elevator penthouse area, and help to hide
several roofto s air handlers,

It is also arti¢ipated that the maintenance will be easier and safer with a rcortop sign, as opposed to a wall
mount sign, thereby precluding additional hardships on the business.

R Thank you fo- your time and consideration in this matter.
i

Sincerely,

AT

By
ki

Thomas V. Grill
Project Manager

TWG/plm

Enclosures (5)

157 High Street, Portland, Maine 04101 (207) 775-0322 = Fax (207) 775-0148
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SIGNAGE APFLICAT:ION

ADDRESS: 157 High Street

OWNER: Vanlee Corp

APPLICANT: _Eastland Plaza Hotel

Asséésﬁgs NO.: Mep 37 Lot E-7

SINGLE TENANT LOT? yee; X

————— .

- —— e

MULTI-TENANT LOT?  ves
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e

es: X ———  DIHMENSIONS:7'6" x40%8.66"
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o L 1 1
BLDG. WALL SIGN?  yzg; X HO: DiMEnsIons: 12' X 40
. Existing

MORE THAN NNE SIGN? DIMENSIONS:

R A

LIST ALL EXISTING SIGNAGE, INCLUDING THEIR DIMENSIONS:
Painted wall sign 12' x 40®

Lt

LOT FRONTABE (IN FEET):

BLDG FRONTASE (IN FEET): 300' on High Street
AWNING? YES: X(Fxisting) MEs
SIGHT OF AWNING: yapjoac

I8 THERE AMY CUrd. n FDERSRK, LR SYMB0C ON 1T Yes

N

PLEASE PROVIDE A SITE SKETCH AND A BUILDING SKETCH, SHOWING E1ACTLY WHERE

EXISTING anND NSW SIGNAGE IS LOCATED.

WE WILL NEED SKETCHES ANG/OR PICTURES OF THE PROFOSED SIGNS INCLUDING

STRUCTURAL COMPONSNTS.
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" ASSESSOR NO.:

; SINGLE‘ TENANT LOT? NO l/

" MULTI TENANT LOTZ .. .. N

. FREESTANDING SIGN? . : YES__ .. . DIMENSIONS.
“(ex. pole uign..) .. - :

’.'MORE TRAN.ONE SIGN? . YES DIMENSTONS

. ‘ T ) N . e e .”l;
" BLDG. WALL SIGN?. DIMENSIONS S0x g0
_(attached to bldy) - ‘ N -

MORE. THAN ONE SIGN? .YES VT bxm‘us‘_xons* '
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LISi oLL EXISTING SIGNAGE AND THEIR DIMENSIONS:

'BLDG FRONTAGE (FEET). 7P/ L ’A

AWNING YES No___j— IS AWNING BACKLIT? YES

'HEIGHT OF AWNING:

I8 THERE'ANi COMMUNICATION, MESSAGE, TRADEMARK OR SYMBOL ON' IT?.

A SITE SKETCE ANRD BUILDING SKETCH SHOWI

NG EXACILY WHERE EXISTING AND NEW

SKETCHES NND/OR_PICTURES OF 'THE

SIGNAGE Y8 LOCATED MUST BE PROVIDED.

PROPOSED_SIGNS ARE AUSO REQUIRED.
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PROBUCER EG: M.K‘f‘-;) N GNLY AND

CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER, THIS CERTIFICATE
Morse, Payson & Noyes DOES NOT AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AMFORDED BY THE
100 Middle Street Plaza POLICIES BELOW. /
Portland, ME 04101 COMPANIES AFFORDING COVERAGE

ComPaNY g Maryland InsungngehGroup
LETTER \_"‘.&m .

‘s

s

2o M RLH

—

RN LAY

docis >

244

INSURED

Nancy Davidson

150 Eastern Promenade
Portland, ME 04101-4423

COMPANY B
LETTER

COMPANY C
LETTER

COMPANY
LETTER

COMPANY
LETTER

ka&ﬁh’.;‘-‘. . % R Z2

RN

SRR s R i %
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE PCLICY PERIOD
INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY. REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS
CERTIFICATE MAY BE 1SSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, “THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLIGIES DESCHBED HEREIN 1S SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS,
EXCLUSIONS AND CCNDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.

: POLICY EFFECTIVE |POLICY EXPIRATION
TYPE OF INSURAKHCE POLICY NUMBER DATE (MMMD/YY)

DATE, (MM/DD/YY} uwirs

GENERAL LIABILITY GENERAL AGGREGATE $2,000,000

:E(_)MMEHCIALGENEHAL_UAB!LITY PPS273265066 1.1/21/95 11/25/96 |rropucte-comp/or aaa. $2,000,000

CLAIMS MADE U OCCUR. PERSONAL & ADV. INJURY $1,000,000

EACH OCCURRENCE $1,000,000

FIRE DAMAGE (ny onefie) | 81, 000, 000

MED EXPENSE (Any one parscn)| $ 10,000

_AUTOHOBILE !ABILITY COMBINED SINGLE *

ANY KUTO LIMIT

ALL OW/NED AUTOS HODILY INJURV

SCHEDULED AUTOS (Per Person)

B , Wi HIRED AUTOS BGOILY INJURY
,g e : 3 NON-OWNED AUTOS {Per Accidant)
A AT o

& QARAGE LIABILITY

1“ el
; 1{‘-9\*; ;
¢ G

e

I Sy STy
ST B

Erdng S CwNER'S & CON/RACTOR'S FROT,

5

oYy

A%t
GxH,
Pt

PROPERTY DAMAGE

EXCESS LIADILITY | EACH OCCURRENCE
UMBRELLA FORM AGGREGATE

OTHER THAN UMBRELLA FORM i

STATUTORY LIM
WORKER'S COMPXNSATION T, RY UMITS
AND EACH ACCIDENT

DISEASE-POLICY L
EMPLOYERS' UABILITY EASE-POLICY LIMIT
DISEASE-EACH EMPLOYRE

M
Wiy

OTHER

Bl

DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS/LOCATIONS/VEHICLES/BPECIAL ITEMS
As required for proof of insurance.

e

OLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE
EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, THE ISSUING COMPANY WILL ENDEAVOR TO
MAIL _ 1 ODAYS WRITTEN NOTICE TO THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER NAMED TO THE
LEFT, BUT FAILURE TO MAIL SUCH NOTICE SHALL IMPOSE NO OBLIGATION OR
LIABILITY OF ANY KIND UPON THE COMPANY, ITS AGENTS OR REPRESENTATIVES.

Lt X

< F

City of Portland
389 Congress Street
Portland, ME 04101

-

AUTHOF.2ED REPRESENTATIVE
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HISTORIC PRESERVATION S
APPLICLTION FOR CERTIFICATE OF APPROPRIATENESSt" ;

R TAN

Pursuant to review under the City of Portlard's Historic Preservation
Ordinance (Chapter 14, Article IX of the Porcland city Code), application is

hereby made for a certificate of Appropriateness for the following work on the
specified historic property:

Property Name and Address: _Cqunﬁs_SqM Rcu.QcLyxclr

applicant: (name) mec_u‘ L. l\nm deon (telephone) _20%- 70076 é;{;o 6738

(company, if applicable) .Zb_mJSmA 3 Aoub)h ZIJL( Oml«l'u.'/omcu%c An r
'313\1-‘? Ej’a" (address) jyyd /“th St Pd) Ho i ol, Me
Rt

s et o) i

Fgc) ey
Y by
P

¥roperty owner, if different: (name) /\Dlo. LNI\L —Cm3u5§ SZ(-L&‘/LD BWJQJ‘7
(address) H*j l" oen ol S‘l‘o:tﬁ)

Ee i g & peeibin o it

{telephone)

Architect (if any): ’l—imrw el 2

]
“ontractor or Builder (if any): Rhltﬂ_ A Clou-/‘t

5

Local Designation:

B
izt

r 3
A
2 LR T

L

——.. Landmark. t«/t,ﬂ:'.‘l:h:i.n Ristoric District. Historic Landscape District.

ﬂwﬁ K ?)G.AA;.Q%/V] .

Appl\icar@“s Signature Owner's Signature (if different)

** Wote: No application fee is required. Applicant is responsible for
cests of sending notices and placement of legal ad. Such costs shall
be paid prior to issuance Te Cartificate/Building Permit or upon denial

RO R L A - O T T
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DESCRIPTION OF PROJECT
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Caltes
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Describe in a separats paragraph each type of proposed exterior
architectursl alteration, such as window replacement, roof replacement,
porch alteration, repointing of masonry, or new addition/construction.
Briefly describe the feature or materials affected bj{gpg_yp:k and give
the approximate date that it was constructed, if known.”*beggr@bq in

P AR

3

detail the proposed work and how it will
Use as many items as necessary
more space is needed, continue on a separate pag=z.
to accompanying drawings or rhotographs.
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ATTACHMENTS

Provide & copy of the plans, renderings, drawings and written
specifications of the alteration. To supplement your applicatien, it
would be helpful to submit photographs or slides of cuxp) n* onditions,
material samples, site plans, sketches, historical documentatlont or
anything else that wiil illustrate to the Committee and staff thé\éffect
of the proposed charge. T

The following information is enclosed:
v

Fxterior pliotographs

Floor plans

(4
- v Site plan showing relative location of adjcining structures, if

Atuiraid +'F L2 EIE A 1

. located within a district

v

specifications

other (expla n)

Please note: In order to be photocopiad by the city, plans or drawings should
generally not exceed 11" x 17*. If you wish to submit larger plans, please
provide 10 copies for distributien.

1f you have questions or need assistance in completing this foma, please
contact the Historic Preservation staff at 874-8300, (Gary Hamilton, ext.
8699, or Deborah Andrews at ext. 8726).

Please return this form and related spplication materials to:

Depa:tment of Planning and Urban Davelopment
Room 211

Portland City Hall

389 (ongress Street

Portland, ME 04101
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City 6. Portland Maine - Bulidmg or Use Permit Application, 389 Congress Street, 04101, Tel: (207) 874-8703, FAX: 874-8716

Location of Construction: Owner:

Phone:
‘137 Bi Vanlee Corp

Owner Address. Leasee/Buyer’s Name:

BusinessName:
Ezntland Plaza

Permit No:

041277

Comzaclor “Jame.' Address: lPhoue:

L S5O WORK PERMIT FEE:
§ $ 121.00

Proposed Use:

FIRELJ:PT. L1 Approved |INSPECTION:
{31 Denied Use Group: [{* Type:
Hocsq;

Signature:; Signature: W

Saze
%fnew sign face

Permit issued:

PERMIT ISSUED
NOV 3 0 1994

PEI'SESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (YD)
Action: Approved
Approved with Conditions:
Denied

Proposed Pio_;ect Description:

WT__ﬁq:éct Bev sign fuce tatalling 480 sq ft

Signature: Date:

Permit Taken By: Date Applied For:

Hary Gresik 28 Nov 94

Zoni .
=g
é/ or Heviews:

VY

O Shoreland
O Wetland
G Flocd Zone
[J Suldivision .
3 Site Plan majC mino_rdr'nmﬂ

This permit application doesn't preclude the Applicani(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal rules.
Buxld.ng permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.

Buﬂdmg permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False informa-
tion may invalidate a building permit and stop a!l work..

Mail eo; Inokeepers-%.E., Ine,
157 RHigh St
Porelerd, ME

04103

. CERTIFICATION
B! hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or dat the proposed work *s authorized by the owner of record and that I have been
:xuthonzed by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition,
a _permit for work described in the application issued, 1 certify that the code official’s authorized representative shall have the authority to enter il
areas ‘covered by such t at,any neasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the code(s) applicable to such permit

28 Sov 94

.

Zoning Appnal iy
O Variance
00 Miscellaneous
O Conditional Use
O Interpretation
0O Approved
O Denied

ADDRESS: DATE: PHONE:

0O Approved with Conditions
D Denied v

Date,f / /’7 f / f?

RESPONSIBLE PERSON iN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE - PHONE:

= - - RS P
bl - i .

Whlte—-Permii Desk Gr»en-)\ssessor s Canary-D.PW. Pink-Public File

*-

Ivory Card-Inspector

. re
o 2"

1 /%"
(,.53 /

CEO DISTRICT

/7/474 »’4////7

!
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Providing Complete Hotel/Resort
Management Services

Building Inspections Office, Portland
New Signage for the Sonesta Hotel

On 1/1/95 we will be chauging the name of the Sonesta Hotel to The Eastland Plaza
Hotel. In order to prepare for this name change we would like to make the following
changes to the current sign that is painted on the side of the building that faces
Cumberland Avenue.

$Eam e
£ TN

Tke changes would be as follow:

1) Repaint the existing sign to the exact size that it currently is.

2) The new sign will be a Burgundy background with White lettering.
(see attached drawing) .-

Due to our need to remove the Sonesta zame by 1/1/95, and the weather restrictions
involved with painting the exterior wall during this winter season, we are hoping to begin
woric by 12/5/95 at the very latest.

I have already spoken with Gary Hamilton and Joe Gray regarding this propesed change
and they both agree that since we are only changing he name and color of the existing
sign that there should be no problem on their end.

If any other information is needed to obtain the needed permit for this work please contact
me at 775-0322. Thank you for your assistance with this matter.

Kevin J. Mahoney

157 High Street, Portland, Maine 04101 # (207) 775-0322 o Fax (207) 775-0148
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ne — Building or Use Permit Application 3%9 Congress Street, 04101, Tel: (207) 874-8703, FAX: 874-8716

% tipn of Constructior:
" 157 Bien se

Owner:
Haine Arts, Inpe.

Phone:

Permit Mo: x

OfnehAddress: -

Leasee/Buyer’s Name:

Phone:
Haine Arts

BusinessName:

960222

Contrapsny Name: .
- Anthony Taylor

Address:
152 High 5S¢ R $619 PLld, NN

Phone:

h3
>

04101

274~7652

Proposed Use: COST OF WORK: PERMIT FEE:
$ $ 32.60

FIREDEPi. O Arproved |INSPECTION:

2 Denied Use Group:  Type:
£0C2773, B
Signature: Signature: Zom
PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT OC?

-
Action: Approved ~ bt
Approv?d/:vith Conditions:

o,

J’/ ,r’, ,4;'4/ L,Dazr/;/[/;f?é?
/

Signalui-g-
25 ¥areh 1996

v/signage

Speclal Zone or Reviews:
0O Shoreland - -

O Woetland

I3 Flood Zore

O Subdivision

[3 Site Plan raj0 minor Omm O

K5
.- “Erect Sigucge 1)

¥4

& x
6x 6

Permit Taken By:

L

Date Applied For:

.

Hary Grasik

Zoning Appeal
0O Variance
O Miscellaneous
£ Conditionat Use
O Interpretation
O Approved
L1 Denied

This rermit application doesr't preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal rules.

._AI_B‘u;ilniug permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.
Building permits are void if work is not started within six

(6) months of the date of issuance. False informa-
* « tion may invalidate a building permit and s\.p all work..

Hist reservation

s n District or Landmark
‘-\‘. Does Not Require Review
[ Requires Review

Action:

. CERTIFICATION
Thereby certify that 1 am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner
i authorized by the owner io make this application as his authorized

f a penait for work described in the application issued, I certify

O Appoved /”
O Adproved with Cénditions

O Denied., / /

Da't[e: 77 Z f
/i N
M I

4
\'"Jf.l}
Y -

of record and that I have been
agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition,

"rat the code official’s authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all
zirqas'c_b\’gxcd by such permit at any reasonable hour te enfore the provisjons of the code(s) applicable to such permit
. /1
T .

4 “fts-f’ ) S

ATURE QII%:ALPPLICANI} AGthony TayIoT ADDRESS:

=

C

S

25 Bareh 1996
DATE:

PHONE:

N

%RES'_'_?'O-—N'S_IB_L'E_PERSON'IN—Ci ,R_cn-:"o"é'w‘b‘RK‘"‘, TITLE - PHONE: CEO DISTRICT
- o White-Permit Desk Green-Assess;+« s Canaiy-p.P.W. Pink-Public File Ivory Card-Inspector

b bt 4 v s e e YW L Z

. ~
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— FAH (/é

o A Decorafuré

PLEASE _ANSWER ALY, UESTIONS

-‘4/ ] /l/\( AN

ADDRESS: / 5 7 /7(/'6[{ h S 7zf /:5
OWNER: Uo e Vi “uH }"4/),__
APPLICANT: 7“5'7 [n— S /q?‘ry\ Co

ASSESSOR NO.:

SINGLE TENANT LOT? Y=s

MULTI TENANT LOT? YZs

FREESTANDING SIGN? ¥=Es DIMENSIONS
(ex. pole sign..)

MORE THAN ONE SIGN? YES ‘/ DIMENSIONS

\
Ve [
BLDG. WALL SIGN? YES__/ piMEnstons |~ T X6 [ ~ Xxé

(attached to bldg) h-c'f‘ck.n.c{— Co ,_‘:l\_;iyz:g
v’

MORE THAN ONE SIGN? YES NO DIMENSIONS

¢
) !
LIST ALL EXISTING SIGNAGE AND THEIR DIMENSIONS: /30015'7‘070 Sy 7’ h s (0x 50
CﬂIZS' /s Pant of~ Cohqr‘ezLJ Sﬁ Paalc /&?Mo\,,/
. { ' v
Adad s pot Ad Vet SemenT for ‘u’f'z/(,*’

LOT FRONTAGE (FEET) 2O (D

BLDG FRONTAGE (FEET) 20 (7

AWNING YEs No__ 7 IS5 AWNING BACKLIT? Y&S

BEIGET OF AWNING:

IS THERE ANY COMMUNICATION, MESSAGE, TRADEMARK .OR SYMBOL ON IT?

-

A _SITE SXETCH AND BUILDING SRETCH SHOWING EXACTLY ¥HERE EXISTING AND NEW
L L LR 101

' . .
SIGNAGE IS LOCATED MUST BE PRAVIDED. SRETCHES AND/OR-PICTURES . OF
Se=Em 20 SRSl MUST BE PRIAVID !

GELE OF BI W GING Bighe
PROPOSED SIGNS ARE ALSO REQUIREIL. § <14
. Sch Com < .
% flzilt‘{' Nand Sectiou s PIC’ILVY‘Q, o f Afeower om Scheante | 3

Lefs A and Sectron QZe/’/«\:‘ILS (960 — e rec kooﬁr,fo?g 5/71,)




IKFORMATION REQUINEMENYS FOR SIGN PERMIT APPLYCATION

APPLICANTS FOR A SIGN PERMIT WILL BE ASKED 70 SUBMIT THE FOLLOWING
el IMOMTIOtI TO THE CODE ENFORCEMENT OFFICE:

T A R w5 b i mneppis

1. ©PRCOF OF INSURANCE
2. LETTER OF PERMISSION Fi.0M THE OWNER
3. A SKETCH PLAN OF THE LOT, INDICATING LOCATION oF BUILDINGS, DRIVEWAYS

AND ANY ABUTTING STREETS OR RIGET OF WAYS. LENGTHS OF BUILDING FRONTAGES
AND STREET FRONTAGES SHOULD BE 2OT=D (SEE ATTACHED)

4. INDICATE ON THE PLAMN ALL EXISTING AND PROPOSED SIGNS
5. COMPUTATION OF THE FOLLOWING:

A) SIGN ARFA OF EACH EXISTING AND PROPOSED BUILDING SIGN

B) SYGN AREA HEIGHT EIND SETBACK OF EACE EXISTING aND PROPOSED
FREESTANDING SIGN

A SKETCE OF ANY FROPOSEI SIGN(S), INDICATING DIMENSIONS, MATERIALS, SOURCE
OF ILLUMINATION AND COVSTRUCTION METHOD (SEE ATTACHED)

FEE FOR PERMIT -~ $25.00 PLUS $0.20 PER SQUARE FCOT

HOTE: ONCE A SKETCH PLAN HAS BEEN FILED FOR A PROPERTY, THE CODE
ENFORCEMENT OFF'ICE WILL KEEP A RECORD OF THE PLAN SO THAT A NEW SKETCH PLAN
PILL NOT BE REQUIRED FOR SIGNAGE ON THE PROPERTY. 1IN SUCH
AN INSTANCE, LL ONLY BE REQUIRED TO SUBMIT INFORMATION
APPLICABLE TC THE NEW SIGNS,
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MAR 21 ‘S5 1@:1SAM RADISSON EASTLAND HOTEL PORTLAND

OWNZAG TONBENT AND AOREBEMERT

ford , heaing awner of the pramisas 1acated
& property owiers nama)

/b 7 ///6‘/7 ‘5752??:7‘_/ in por=land, Haine, hoereby give sonsont %O the

(print proparty sddress)

arsction of a cerzein sign/awning/banner ow.od by M/G/A/E AZ?% /jju(-

{print lessze’s nama)

over the sidewalk or on building drom said pramises as deporiboed in

application to the nlvisien af trspaction Services,

3 and in eonsidazatioen of tha Issuance of said permit, ownar of anid preminag,
Sty in event eaid sign shall comea to soxve Shs purpose for whieh Lt waa orected
el ! or shall bscome dangercus and in event the cwnex of said cign shall fail <o
remove said sign or meke it pasmaneatly safe in sace the cign otill soxves
the purposa for which it waa ezeared, hageky uagzues £ar himweelf or izaelf,
dor his hairs, iss succeasors, and his or inn nAz2igna, to eamplote.y IemOVE

said sign.
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e~ ;}B!‘;‘_xiﬁl\‘du;goif Use Permit Appiication -389 Congress Street, 04101, Tel:

Owner: ' » Phone:

Parmit No: 9'6;9,6

Leasee/Buyer’s ame: Phone: BusinessName:

- ilalar Tele Cary  ¥910)365-7573
Aqq,ycss:, : ’

WORK:™ ™ |PERMIT FEE:
$ $ -

Lo FIRE PEFT, 2-Approved
- AEeSt | 25 fe, exdlular O Denied
- cvmunivenions tower s

Phone:
mm.mi
‘| Proposed Use: - '

|.-Bava w] the

lse Group: Type:

P

Es
e sy
. Signature: :t";“’ Vi p Signature: 5l F

INSPECTION:

CITY OF PORTCAN

;or«q; o
-3 - AF

CBL:

PEDESTRIAN ACT{VITIES DISTRICT ( "

Action: Approved '
Approved with Conditions:

more mam e Denied

e R

" .

v
Signature: !’ ; ,

Zonin
-

'pgrova!'é‘

. Date Applied For:

torreseidiminwe ano.. July 9, 1996

O Site Plan’majQ minor Ommo §

: cailfar p/u

Tluspe}rmt apbliéarirf})n doesn't preclude !bg Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal rules.
Building permits glo‘gét include plumbing, septic or electrical wor .

. Bﬁildl{zg péxmits dre void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance.
“iion _ing‘yinvalidate a building permit and stop all work..

False informa-

2825985 R T T
Barry J. Fobbins, atty for Atlantie Cellular

Len,

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certi record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been -
%gujthbiﬁigéd by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent anc [ agree to conform to all applicable laws of this Jurisdiction. In addition,
if a'permit for wb_rk described in the application issued, I certify that the code official’s authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all

y reascnable hour to enforce the provisions of the code(s) applicable to such permit

£

U S S A7 Suite 1508, 110 Magn 5t., Saco 04072 273 282-5985 7/0/06
LR W4 :a“,“", e . 3 el - e

Hobhfoh ~ ADDRESS

DATE: » PHONE:

PHONE:
Canary-D.P.W. Pink-Public File Ivory Card-inspector

S v s WEixd.
/

X -.' Zoning Appeal
O Variance <=

-0 Miscellaneous ™

:00 Conditional Us

0 Interpretation

0O Approved

0. Dgnigd‘

. Historic Pressivation -

O Mot in District.or Landmark .
O DoeeNGt Requirs Review ' -
equires Review . % .

™
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age Aréa Compuiation:

7°6” High x 40°8.66” Long

. 7.5x40.75 = 305.63 SF/side

611.25 SF Total
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INNKEEPEIS-N.E., INC.

|- - SIGN' PERMIT APPL

157 HIGH ST
- PORTLAND, ME 04101

PAY

TOTHE CITY OF PORTLAND

52-7443512112
ORANCH 2

4/19 195

) $FH147,25%%w*

2 =i

. ORDER OF

**ONE HUNDKEI. FORTY SEVEN DOLLARS & 25 CENTS**%##%*
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Providing Complete Hotel/Resort
Management Services

City of Portland

Attn: Marge Schmuckal
Deb Andrews

389 Congress Street

“ortland, Maine 04121

Dear Ladies:

Y
Ah

Being that the proposed roofiop sign is prohibited in the downtown Susiness (B-3) zone, we are hereby TN )
A o (X 3."\,:,

tequesting a minor site plar . sview, o AT
2 & 2 Kg’j&g}‘ ol
Afhe

I 3T “n. 3,
% N jgz

R "“_*;f’f\',q’:‘ A e
The proposed sign shall be a two (2) sided sign 7°6” high and 40°8” long. This will be accomplished by A ,“‘{ff’? %?ﬁag‘%%

inctalling two signs (see diagram persona 092989-1 attached) back to back.

"The choice to pursue a rooftop sign has been based on reveral factors including:

et
« i ot
S5 i
A

‘ Maintenance
? Visibility
¢ Corp. Identity & Recognition

se &

The size and scale of the proposed sign is in keeping with the overall size of the building, By installing
the proposed sign on the roof of the lounge fas shown on the attached elevation), the skyline is not
significantly altered, as the proposed sign will “square off”* the elevator penthouse area, and help to hide
several rooftop air handlers,

1t is also anticipated that the maintenance will be easier and safer with = rooftop sign, as opposed to a wall
mount sign, thereby precluding additional hardships on the business.

Thank you for your time and consideration in this mateer.
Sincerely,

%ﬂ/M /'I/W /44&-—

Thomas W. Grill
Project Manager
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\PF LICANT _Eastland Plaza Hotel

A B + ¢ Y

37 Lot E-7

[ eH

-TENANT LOT? N

ANDING SIGN? MOz

DIMENSTONS:7'6" x40"8.66"
MORE THAN ONE SIBN? DIMENSIONT: 2 Sided

0
.r‘..ﬁ'

OTEASE BUDGLAWALL SIGN?  yass X NO: 12" x 40

o DIMENS1ONS:
Existin

- MORE THAN ONE SIGN? DIMENSIONS:

ALL EXISTING SIGNAGE, INCLUDING THEIR DIMENSIONS:

sieind T R ed wall sign 12! x 40"

FEA)

OT: FRONTABE (IN FEET):

2

' 'BLDG FRONTAGE (IN FEET): 300° on High Street

AWNING?  YES: X(Fyisting) WO: IS5 AWNIHE BACKLIT? vES: X

G R HELGHT OF AWNING: yapjas
RHET I

e
A

b
ol
TN
Sgeriensd

18 THERE any ClrM, MEZESABE, TREDEMARK, G SYMECOL ON 177 Yes

e
gk

PLEASE PROVIDE A SITE SKETCH AND A EUILDING SKETCH, SHOWING EYACTLY WHERE

EXISTING AND NEW SIGNAGE IS LOCATED.

WE WILL NEED SKETCHES AND/OR PICTUREES OF THE PROFOSED SIGNS INCLUDING

STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS.
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SPECIFICATIONS

BACK MATERAL: 090 ALUMNUM
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:7.5x40.75 = 305.63 SF/sidz
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